5–12
CII Mid-Range Relays
FCA-210 Series, 10 Amperes, DPDT
The Series FCA-210 relay
is a polarized single-side
stable design, where the
flux from a permanent
magnet provides the

FCA-210-A Y  4
FCA-215-
HOW TO ORDER
RELAY TYPE
TERMINALS (Socket Pins, DC Coil)
ENCLOSURE (With Flanges)
COIL (28 VDC With Transient Suppression).
NOTE: Only DC coil models are QPL Approved
* The part number example shown on this page is for catalog items. For a list of specific QPL part numbers, please see the index in Section 15.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  FCA-210-451  FCA-210-CX3  FCA-210-DY9  FCA-210-1024M  FCA-210-1026M  FCA-210-BZ2  FCA-210-FZ9  FCA-
210-0919L  FCA-210-0922L  FCA-210-1038L  FCA-210-0933M  FCA-210-1034M  FCA-210-1035L  FCA-210-1035M
FCA-210-1036L  FCA-210-1036M  FCA-210-1037L  FCA-210-1031M  FCA-210-1032L  FCA-210-1032M  FCA-210-
1033L  FCA-210-1033M  FCA-210-1034L  FCA-210-1028M  FCA-210-1029L  FCA-210-1029M  FCA-210-1030L  FCA-
210-1030M  FCA-210-1031L  FCA-210-1018L  FCA-210-1018M  FCA-210-1020L  FCA-210-1021L  FCA-210-1025L
FCA-210-1027L  FCA-210-1013M  FCA-210-1014L  FCA-210-1014M  FCA-210-1016L  FCA-210-1016M  FCA-210-
1017M  FCA-210-1010M  FCA-210-1011L  FCA-210-1011M  FCA-210-1012L  FCA-210-1012M  FCA-210-1013L  FCA-
210-1007L  FCA-210-1007M  FCA-210-1008L  FCA-210-1009L  FCA-210-1009M  FCA-210-1010L  FCA-210-1003L
FCA-210-1003M  FCA-210-1004M  FCA-210-1005L  FCA-210-1006L  FCA-210-1006M  FCA-210-0932M  FCA-210-
0933L  FCA-210-1001L  FCA-210-1001M  FCA-210-1002L  FCA-210-1002M  FCA-210-0928M  FCA-210-0930L  FCA-
210-0930M  FCA-210-0931L  FCA-210-0931M  FCA-210-0932L  FCA-210-0901M  FCA-210-0922M  FCA-210-0924M
FCA-210-0925L  FCA-210-0926L  FCA-210-0927L  FCA-210-0920L  FCA-210-0920M  FCA-210-0921L  FCA-210-
0921M  FCA-210-0902M  FCA-210-0901L  FCA-210-0915M  FCA-210-0916L  FCA-210-0916M  FCA-210-0918L  FCA-
210-0918M  FCA-210-0919M  FCA-210-0912L  FCA-210-0912M  FCA-210-0913L  FCA-210-0913M  FCA-210-0914L
FCA-210-0915L  FCA-210-0909L  FCA-210-0909M  FCA-210-0910L  FCA-210-0910M  FCA-210-0911L